
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Checkout 

Time

Fri 2/14/20 Houston Academy PCS
JVG  5:30                                 

JVB 7:00
N/A

Tues 2/18/20 Dothan Prep PCS
JVG  5:30                                 

JVB 7:00
N/A

Thurs 2/20/20 Carroll High Away
JVG  5:30                                 

JVB 7:00
cancelled

Tues 2/25/20 Eufaula PCS
JVG  5:30                                 

JVB 7:00
N/A

Thurs 3/5/20 Charles Henderson PCS JVB 6:00 N/A

Tues 3/10/20 Dothan Prep Away
JVG  5:30                                 

JVB 7:00
N/A

Sat 3/14/20 Houston Academy Away
JVG  9:00                              

JVB 11:00
N/A

Thurs 3/19/20 Enterprise Away JVG  5:30                             JVG 3:00

Thurs 3/19/20 Charles Henderson Away JVB 6:00 N/A

Tues 3/24/20 Enterprise PCS JVG 5:30 N/A

Tues 4/7/20 Goshen Away JVB 5:30 JVB 2:00

Mon 4/20/20 Goshen PCS JVB 5:30 N/A
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